
Kindy PP Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6

Tuition Fees [a] $1,156 $1,926 $1,926 $1,926 $1,926 $1,926 $1,926 $1,926

Per Pupil Contribution to Programs [b] $590 $697 $836 $836 $882 $892 $1,175 $1,100

Total School Charges (per student) [a]+[b] $1,746 $2,623 $2,762 $2,762 $2,808 $2,818 $3,101 $3,026

Health Care Card Holders (per student) $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $570 $610

Total Family Levies (per family ) [c] $540 $540 $540 $540 $540 $540 $540 $540

Health Care Card Holders (per family) $245 $245 $245 $245 $245 $245 $245 $245

Kindy PP Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6

Tuition Fees [a] $1,156 $1,926 $1,926 $1,926 $1,926 $1,926 $1,926 $1,926

Per Pupil Contribution to Programs [b] $590 $697 $836 $836 $882 $892 $1,175 $1,100

Total School Charges 1st Child student [a]+[b] $1,746 $2,623 $2,762 $2,762 $2,808 $2,818 $3,101 $3,026

Tuition Fees [a] $925 $1,541 $1,541 $1,541 $1,541 $1,541 $1,541 $1,541

Per Pupil Contribution to Programs [b] $590 $697 $836 $836 $882 $892 $1,175 $1,100

Total School Charges 2nd Child [a]+[b] $1,515 $2,238 $2,377 $2,377 $2,423 $2,433 $2,716 $2,641

Tuition Fees [a] $694 $1,156 $1,156 $1,156 $1,156 $1,156 $1,156 $1,156

Per Pupil Contribution to Programs [b] $590 $697 $836 $836 $882 $892 $1,175 $1,100

Total School Charges 3rd Child [a]+[b] $1,284 $1,853 $1,992 $1,992 $2,038 $2,048 $2,331 $2,256

Total Family Levies [c] $540 $540 $540 $540 $540 $540 $540 $540

Pre Kindergarten Per session $84

Per Pupil Contribution to Programs: Kindy PP Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6

Amenities 274 274 248 248 248 248 248 248

Kindy Screening 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PP Screening 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0

Computer Infrastructure 65 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Computer Hardware 30 65 180 180 180 180 180 0

Sacramental Levy 0 0 0 0 25 35 0 35

Insurance 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

Graduation Levy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

Mathematics Program 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30

School Dance 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Camps (Yr5 & Yr6) 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 270

Swimming 0 0 120 120 120 120 120 120

Sport Carnivals 0 37 37 37 58 58 106 106

Excursions 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

Total 590 697 836 836 882 892 1175 1100

Family Levies Summary: Kindy PP Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6

Year Book 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65

Building Levy 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385

P&F Levy 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540

Health Care Card Discounted Levies: Kindy PP Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6

Year Book 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65

Building Levy 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

P&F Levy 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

245 245 245 245 245 245 245 245

2025 SUMMARY OF SCHOOL FEES AND CHARGES

Sibling Discounted Fees Schedule

1st Child

2nd Child (80%)

3rd Child (60%)


